ResID (T)

Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer

Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer

Andrew McAteer

Date Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Car and Van
No. of Miles No. Of Miles

Journey

02/04/25 VE day meeting at Kelso and Floors - Hawick to Floors (rtn)

08/04/25 Campaign for Borders Railway meeting at HQ - Hawick to
HQ (rtn)

08/04/25 Newcastleton Community Council meeting - Hawick to
Newcastleton (rtn)

10/04/25 Upper Liddesdale and Hermitage Community Council
Meeting - Hawick to Hermitage (rtn)

16/04/25 Citizenship ceremony at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)

21/04/25 HQ meeting officers and Print Room - Hawick to HQ (rtn)

24/04/25 Full Council meeting at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)

44.00

34.00

40.00

30.00

34.00

34.00

34.00
250.00

Passenger

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Other
Travel etc

(£)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Other
Expenses

(£)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00



