ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and Van No. of Miles	Passenger No. Of Miles	Other Travel etc (£)	Other Expenses (£)
Andrew McAteer	02/04/25	VE day meeting at Kelso and Floors - Hawick to Floors (rtn)	44.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	08/04/25	Campaign for Borders Railway meeting at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	08/04/25	Newcastleton Community Council meeting - Hawick to Newcastleton (rtn)	40.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	10/04/25	Upper Liddesdale and Hermitage Community Council Meeting - Hawick to Hermitage (rtn)	30.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	16/04/25	Citizenship ceremony at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	21/04/25	HQ meeting officers and Print Room - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	24/04/25	Full Council meeting at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer			250.00	0.00	0.00	0.00